TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Guindy,
Chennai - 600 032.
(3)

Pune - 410501 India
3 of vehicl cate o
4 Month and ar of manufacture As codifications
5 No. of cylinders 4
6 Chassis number Asa ica b le
7 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
qperated vehicle
As applicable
8 Fuel used Diesel H rid
9 H. P./BH P 198 Kw @ 4200 rpm
(a ) Maximum net power 15.02 Kw @ 1500-2000 rpm
( b ) Maximum 30 Minutes Power t0 .t7 Kw @ 1800 rpm
10 Cubic capacity 1993 cc
11. Makers classification Mercedes-Benz GLE 300 d 4MATIC LWB
BS-VI
L2. Wheel base 2995 mm
13. Seating capacity 5 in all
t4. Colour As applicable
15. ULW (unladen weiqht) 24L0 Kgs
16, G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW (Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
2970 Kgs.
77 Number, descriotion, size
and oly rating of tyres as
declared by the
ELaEgfagturer
a Front axle Option-1: 275/55 R19 111 W; Option-2:
T155/80 R19 114M (Temporary); Option -3:
275/50 R20 113W XL; Option-4: TL}S/7O-
20 116 P em ora Colla ible
b Rear axle Option-1: 275/55 R19 111 W; Option-2:
T155/80 R19 114M (Temporary); Option -3:
275/50 R20 113W XL; Option-4 Tt95/70-
20 116 P em ora Colla ible
18. istered Ax We ht
a nt axle Faw 1440 K
b Rear axl Raw 1530
19. Dime sron
a rall len 4927 mm
b Rear over han
Passenger Car - M1 Cateqory
2015 mmOverall width
t797 mmOverall hei ht
168 mm (Base TA)
175 mm Am Line
Min. ground clearance
istant